Live Vacancies Report - Mole Valley (as of 18/11/2019)

Date

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI
It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren
Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their ¢
Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informati
Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

Vacancy Title

Apprentice Support Care Worker

Infrastructure Technician Apprenticeship - 19277

Business Admin Apprentice

Dorking ARC Volkswagen Group Mechanical, Electrical and Trim (MET) Technician Apprentice
Dorking ARC Volkswagen Group Paint Technician Apprentice

Level 2 Hospitality Team Member Apprenticeship

Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - LEATHERHEAD SPECSAVERS
Childcare Apprenticeship in Dorking Westcott Road

Children's Activities Leader Apprentice Level 3

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Arkle Manor
Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Arkle Manor

Lifeguard Apprenticeship

IT Support & Infrastructure Apprentice

Resourcing Administration Apprentice

Digital Marketing Apprentice

Volvo Cars Customer Service Advisor Apprenticeship

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Wotton Hatch
Hairdressing Apprenticeship

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Ember Inns - Woodman - Ashtead
Volvo Cars Parts Advisor Apprenticeship

Hairdressing Apprenticeship

Apprentice Hairdresser



us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the
iticeship for the most up to date information.

ywn recruitment pages - these will be shaded green
on than is described, please contact the learning pr
h the Find an apprenticeship system and are still ac

received for this vacancy

Vacancy Type

Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Advanced Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship

Vacancy
Reference
Number
VAC001595879
VAC001595305
VAC001594529
VAC001594475
VAC001594454
VAC001592184
VAC001590732
VAC001590577
VAC001588797
VAC001588247
VAC001588242
VAC001587017
VAC001579399
VAC001576587
VAC001576365
VAC001574698
VAC001574177
VAC001570745
VAC001564809
VAC001562796
VAC001532066
VAC001518862
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y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

‘ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert.
stive on the system. (Candidates can become inactive voluntarily e.g. by being successful with r

Employer Name

Deansbrook Farm (Southminster)

Bytes Software Services (Leatherhead)

MBM Omega Limited (Leatherhead)

Dorking Accident Repair Centre Ltd (Dorking)
Dorking Accident Repair Centre Ltd (Dorking)
Mullins (Dorking)

Specsavers (Nottingham)

Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood)

Scl Education & Training Ltd (Sandhurst)

The Arkle Manor (Betchworth)

The Arkle Manor (Betchworth)

Dorking Sports & Leisure Club (Dorking)

City Of London (London)

ANTHONY JAMES CONSULTING LIMITED (Leatherhead)
Landall Services Ltd (Leatherhead)

Squire Furneaux Ltd ()

Wotton Hatch (Dorking)

Headmasters Dorking (Dorking)

The Woodman (Ashtead)

Squire Furneaux Ltd ()

Rush (Dorking)

Isadora's Secret Hair Couture (Leatherhead)



10 need to use the system further)

Postcode |Programme |Framework/Standard Sector

RH4 2AY
KT22 7TW
KT22 7RD
RH4 1TD
RH4 1TD
RH4 1BS
KT22 8AH
RH4 3DP
RH5 6HZ
RH3 7HB
RH3 7HB
RH4 1SN
KT21 1ET
KT22 7PL
KT22 7NA
KT22 7DL
RH5 6QQ
RH4 1QR
KT21 2DA
KT22 7DL
RH4 1AT
KT22 7SR

Standard
Standard
Standard
Framework
Framework
Standard
Framework
Framework
Framework
Standard
Standard
Framework
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Adult care

Digital Industries

Business

04 Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
04 Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
Hospitality

01 Health, Public Services and Care
01 Health, Public Services and Care
08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism
Hospitality

Food and Drink

08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism
Digital Industries

Business

Digital Industries

Customer service

Hospitality

Hair and Beauty

Hospitality

Customer service

Hair and Beauty

Hair and Beauty



Framework/Standard Name
119 Adult care worker
82 Infrastructure technician

196 Business Administrator

434 Vehicle Body and Paint

434 Vehicle Body and Paint

96 Hospitality team member

471 Health Optical Retail

445 Children and Young People's Workforce
456 Playwork

96 Hospitality team member

364 Production Chef

466 Leisure Operations and Leisure Management
82 Infrastructure technician

196 Business Administrator

78 Digital marketer

122 Customer service practitioner

96 Hospitality team member

157 Hair Professional

96 Hospitality team member

122 Customer service practitioner

157 Hair Professional

157 Hair Professional



Training Provider

Qube Qualifications And Development Limited (Abingdon, 0X14 4RR)
QA Limited (Slough, SL1 1SG)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Specsavers (Nottingham, NG1 2ND)

Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood, WS7 9QP)

SCL EDUCATION & TRAINING LIMITED (Sandhurst, GU47 9DN)
Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Just | T Training Limited (London, E1 7HW)

Estio Technology Recruitment Ltd (Halifax, HX3 5AX)

Volvo Training & Development Centre (Daventry, NN11 8QN)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)
Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Volvo Training & Development Centre (Daventry, NN11 8QN)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)
The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4AV 5EF)



Number of Vacancies |Number of Vacancies Available |Date Posted |Closing Date

ROR R R R R R R R R WRRRRRRRRRR R

1 13/11/2019
1 11/11/2019
1 07/11/2019
1 07/11/2019
1 07/11/2019
1 30/10/2019
1 24/10/2019
1 23/10/2019
1 17/10/2019
1 16/10/2019
1 16/10/2019
3 11/10/2019
1 18/09/2019
1 .09/09/2019
1 09/09/2019
1 03/09/2019
1 02/09/2019
1 20/08/2019
1 02/08/2019
1 26/07/2019
1 08/05/2019
1 28/03/2019

01/12/2019
16/12/2019
22/11/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/11/2019
09/12/2019
21/12/2019
17/12/2019
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
09/12/2019
03/12/2019
14/12/2019
10/12/2019
20/11/2019
25/11/2019
30/01/2020
02/12/2019
30/11/2019
20/12/2019
28/11/2019



Expected Start Date |Number of Applicants per Advert

05/12/2019
06/01/2020
25/11/2019
06/01/2020
06/01/2020
01/12/2019
23/12/2019
01/01/2020
18/12/2019
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
16/12/2019
04/12/2019
16/12/2019
20/12/2019
30/11/2019
02/12/2019
31/01/2020
09/12/2019
01/12/2019
22/12/2019
29/11/2019

0 Live
0 Live
2 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
1 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
12 Live
0 Live
50 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
0 Live
4 Live
11 Live

Current Status |Wage

£163.13 - £307.88
£17,000.00
£250.00
£156.00
£156.00
£117.00
£200.00
£136.50
£146.25
£130.50 - £246.30
£130.50 - £246.30
£282.00
£19,650.00
£200.00
£12,000.00 - £14,000.00
£156.00
£130.50 - £246.30
£117.00
£130.50 - £246.30
£156.00
£117.00
£117.00



Vacancy Town |Vacancy LA

Dorking
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Dorking
Dorking
DORKING
Leatherhead
Dorking
Dorking
Betchworth
Betchworth
Dorking
Ashtead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Dorking
Dorking
Ashtead

Dorking
Leatherhead

Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley
Mole Valley

Vacancy Region |Vacancy NAS Area |Vacancy NAS Division

South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East

South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central
South Central

South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South



No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

No



