# Live Vacancies Report - Mole Valley (as of 18/11/2019)

#### Date

The following information has been designed to be shared with the relevant local Job Centre PI It is important that these reports are used only as a guide, and that you log onto Find an appren Please be aware that vacancies that appear to have no applications may be recruiting via their c Please do not contact the employer unless stated in the vacancy. If you require more informatic Registered & Currently Active Candidates refers to those who have registered and engaged wit

#### Key:

No applications have yet been received for this vacancy

Applications going directly to employer website and can't be counted

#### **Vacancy Title**

#### **Apprentice Support Care Worker**

Infrastructure Technician Apprenticeship - 19277

#### **Business Admin Apprentice**

Dorking ARC Volkswagen Group Mechanical, Electrical and Trim (MET) Technician Apprentice

**Dorking ARC Volkswagen Group Paint Technician Apprentice** 

**Level 2 Hospitality Team Member Apprenticeship** 

**Optical Assistant Apprenticeship - LEATHERHEAD SPECSAVERS** 

**Childcare Apprenticeship in Dorking Westcott Road** 

#### **Children's Activities Leader Apprentice Level 3**

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Arkle Manor

Apprentice Chef - Premium Country Pubs - Arkle Manor

Lifeguard Apprenticeship

**IT Support & Infrastructure Apprentice** 

**Resourcing Administration Apprentice** 

**Digital Marketing Apprentice** 

**Volvo Cars Customer Service Advisor Apprenticeship** 

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Premium Country Pubs - Wotton Hatch

**Hairdressing Apprenticeship** 

Bar and Waiting Apprentice - Ember Inns - Woodman - Ashtead

**Volvo Cars Parts Advisor Apprenticeship** 

#### **Hairdressing Apprenticeship**

**Apprentice Hairdresser** 

us / Stake Holder offices with the intention that the ticeship for the most up to date information. own recruitment pages - these will be shaded green on than is described, please contact the learning pr h the Find an apprenticeship system and are still ac

# Between 1 - 4 applications received for this vacancy

	Vacancy
	Reference
Vacancy Type	Number
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001595879
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001595305
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594529
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594475
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001594454
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001592184
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001590732
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001590577
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001588797
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001588247
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001588242
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001587017
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001579399
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001576587
Advanced Level Apprenticeship	VAC001576365
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001574698
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001574177
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001570745
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001564809
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001562796
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001532066
Intermediate Level Apprenticeship	VAC001518862

18-Nov-2019

y can promote these opportunities to their clients.

ovider in the first instance; their contact details will be available in the advert. tive on the system. (Candidates can become inactive voluntarily e.g. by being successful with r

#### **Employer Name**

#### **Deansbrook Farm (Southminster)**

**Bytes Software Services (Leatherhead)** 

#### MBM Omega Limited (Leatherhead)

**Dorking Accident Repair Centre Ltd (Dorking)** 

**Dorking Accident Repair Centre Ltd (Dorking)** 

Mullins (Dorking)

Specsavers (Nottingham)

**Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood)** 

## Scl Education & Training Ltd (Sandhurst)

The Arkle Manor (Betchworth)

The Arkle Manor (Betchworth)

**Dorking Sports & Leisure Club (Dorking)** 

**City Of London (London)** 

# **ANTHONY JAMES CONSULTING LIMITED (Leatherhead)**

Landall Services Ltd (Leatherhead)

Squire Furneaux Ltd ()

Wotton Hatch (Dorking)

**Headmasters Dorking (Dorking)** 

The Woodman (Ashtead)

Squire Furneaux Ltd ()

**Rush (Dorking)** 

Isadora's Secret Hair Couture (Leatherhead)

# no need to use the system further)

Destanda	Due sure man	France and Chandred Conton
	Programme	
RH4 2AY	Standard	Adult care
KT22 7TW	Standard	Digital Industries
KT22 7RD	Standard	Business
RH4 1TD	Framework	04 Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
RH4 1TD	Framework	04 Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
RH4 1BS	Standard	Hospitality
KT22 8AH	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care
RH4 3DP	Framework	01 Health, Public Services and Care
RH5 6HZ	Framework	08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism
RH3 7HB	Standard	Hospitality
RH3 7HB	Standard	Food and Drink
RH4 1SN	Framework	08 Leisure, Travel and Tourism
KT21 1ET	Standard	Digital Industries
KT22 7PL	Standard	Business
KT22 7NA	Standard	Digital Industries
KT22 7DL	Standard	Customer service
RH5 6QQ	Standard	Hospitality
RH4 1QR	Standard	Hair and Beauty
KT21 2DA	Standard	Hospitality
KT22 7DL	Standard	Customer service
RH4 1AT	Standard	Hair and Beauty
KT22 7SR	Standard	Hair and Beauty

# Framework/Standard Name

#### 119 Adult care worker

82 Infrastructure technician

#### **196 Business Administrator**

- 434 Vehicle Body and Paint
- 434 Vehicle Body and Paint
- 96 Hospitality team member
- **471 Health Optical Retail**
- 445 Children and Young People's Workforce

# 456 Playwork

- 96 Hospitality team member
- **364 Production Chef**
- **466 Leisure Operations and Leisure Management**
- 82 Infrastructure technician
- 196 Business Administrator
- 78 Digital marketer
- 122 Customer service practitioner
- 96 Hospitality team member
- **157 Hair Professional**
- 96 Hospitality team member
- 122 Customer service practitioner
- **157 Hair Professional**
- 157 Hair Professional

### Training Provider

**Qube Qualifications And Development Limited (Abingdon, OX14 4RR)** 

QA Limited (Slough, SL1 1SG)

Weir Training Ltd (Surrey, GU24 8JB)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Babcock Training Limited (London, W1U 1QX)

Specsavers (Nottingham, NG1 2ND)

Busy Bees Childcare Ltd (Burntwood, WS7 9QP)

SCL EDUCATION & TRAINING LIMITED (Sandhurst, GU47 9DN)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Just I T Training Limited (London, E1 7HW)

Estio Technology Recruitment Ltd (Halifax, HX3 5AX)

Volvo Training & Development Centre (Daventry, NN11 8QN)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

Lifetime Training Ltd (Bristol, BS8 1EJ)

Volvo Training & Development Centre (Daventry, NN11 8QN)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

The London Hairdressing Apprenticeship Academy Limited (London, EC4V 5EF)

Number of Vacancies	Number of Vacancies Available	Date Posted	Closing Date
1	1	13/11/2019	01/12/2019
1	1	11/11/2019	16/12/2019
1	1	07/11/2019	22/11/2019
1		07/11/2019	31/12/2019
1	1	07/11/2019	31/12/2019
1	1	30/10/2019	30/11/2019
1	1	24/10/2019	09/12/2019
1	1	23/10/2019	21/12/2019
1	1	17/10/2019	17/12/2019
1	1	16/10/2019	07/01/2020
1	1	16/10/2019	07/01/2020
3	3	11/10/2019	09/12/2019
1	1	18/09/2019	03/12/2019
1	1	09/09/2019	14/12/2019
1	1	09/09/2019	10/12/2019
1	1	03/09/2019	20/11/2019
1	1	02/09/2019	25/11/2019
1	1	20/08/2019	30/01/2020
1	1	02/08/2019	02/12/2019
1	1	26/07/2019	30/11/2019
1	1	08/05/2019	20/12/2019
1	1	28/03/2019	28/11/2019

Expected Start Date	Number of Applicants per Advert	Current Status	Wage
05/12/2019		Live	£163.13 - £307.88
06/01/2020	0	Live	£17,000.00
25/11/2019	2	Live	£250.00
06/01/2020	0	Live	£156.00
06/01/2020	0	Live	£156.00
01/12/2019	0	Live	£117.00
23/12/2019	0	Live	£200.00
01/01/2020	0	Live	£136.50
18/12/2019	1	Live	£146.25
14/01/2020	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
14/01/2020	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
16/12/2019	0	Live	£282.00
04/12/2019	12	Live	£19,650.00
16/12/2019	0	Live	£200.00
20/12/2019		Live	£12,000.00 - £14,000.00
30/11/2019	0	Live	£156.00
02/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
31/01/2020	0	Live	£117.00
09/12/2019	0	Live	£130.50 - £246.30
01/12/2019	0	Live	£156.00
22/12/2019	4	Live	£117.00
29/11/2019	11	Live	£117.00

Vacancy Town	Vacancy LA	Vacancy Region	Vacancy NAS Area	Vacancy NAS Division
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
DORKING	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Betchworth	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Betchworth	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Ashtead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Ashtead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Dorking	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
Leatherhead	Mole Valley	South East	South Central	South
	-			

ply Ou

tsi

No

Yes

No Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

No

No